Astapenko Volodymyr Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position State Enterprise Kyiv Offset Factory, Head
Date of dismissal March 3, 2017

L)


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2330
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2330

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Astapenko Kateryna Volodymyrivna daughter
Astapenko Denys Volodymyrovych son
Astapenko Viktoriia Yuriivna wife

N
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33511
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33512
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http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33512
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33513
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33513
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33513
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/33513

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

[

®inis UeHTp byaisenbHo-
MOHTa>XHUX pobiT Ta
ekcnnyaTail 6yaisens i cnopyn
AKUIiOHepHOro ToBapucTBa
YKp3ani3Hnus, 3acTynHUK
AnpekTopa

@inia LleHTp 6yaniBenbHo-
MOHTa>KHUX pobiT Ta
ekcnnayaTaii 6bynisens i cnopyn
AKUIOHEepHOro ToBapucTBa
YKp3anisHuus, 3acTynHUK
anpekTopa

Hdep>xaBHe nignpeMCTBO
KuiBcbka ogceTHa dabpuka,
AVpeKTop

Hep>xaBHe NiaNPEMCTBO
KuiBcbka ohceTHa abpuka,
Director

Hep>xaBHe nignpeMCTBO
KuiBcbka odceTHa dabpuka,
Director

47 769,08

20 327,84

3 626,80

7 445,46

7 445,46

9 822,82

7 621,51

6 874,60

10
255,75

10
255,75


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88516b2e-d36c-486c-aa8f-0c7a87684025
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0f7f57f-84d0-4918-a230-be3abb28fb88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70c768db-ba02-4700-a49e-2b6472eb7826
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60a28ae9-8635-4d10-8a1c-09b0c78e0b2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7757afdd-40d1-48ce-a4ef-63fe1b5c9c07

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

25 000,00

20 000,00

20 000,00

20 000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2016

1205.0 sq.

1205.0 sq.

1205.0 sq.

1205.0 sq.

1205.0 sq.

66.5 sq.
(1)

50.3 sq.
(1)

50.3 sq.
(1)

50.3 sq.
(1)

50.3 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88516b2e-d36c-486c-aa8f-0c7a87684025
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0f7f57f-84d0-4918-a230-be3abb28fb88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70c768db-ba02-4700-a49e-2b6472eb7826
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60a28ae9-8635-4d10-8a1c-09b0c78e0b2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7757afdd-40d1-48ce-a4ef-63fe1b5c9c07

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2016 —

il
CAREER:

2016 — till March 3, 2017 State Enterprise Kyiv Offset
Factory, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88516b2e-d36c-486c-aa8f-0c7a87684025
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f0f7f57f-84d0-4918-a230-be3abb28fb88
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_70c768db-ba02-4700-a49e-2b6472eb7826
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60a28ae9-8635-4d10-8a1c-09b0c78e0b2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7757afdd-40d1-48ce-a4ef-63fe1b5c9c07
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2330
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2330
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Astapenko Volodymyr Volodymyrovych
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:


